
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

St.Nr.
666
26
42

168
777
259

5
124
354
249
154
651
15

257
219
966
170

6

Name
Potenza Massimo
Alexander Müller
Bernd Rathgeb
Günter Bammer
Thomas Auer
Christian Stertzinger
Kai-Uwe Lenz
Johannes Wilhelmstätter
Lutz Heckel
Martin Sauer
Günther Tollinger
Peter Müller
Stefan Genscher
Robert Liebfart
Ludwig Eschlberger
Winfried Kempf
"Johann ""Johnny""" Metal
Hans-Peter Vordermayer

Nat
A
D
A
A
A
D
D
A
D
D
A
D
D
D
D
A
A
D

Motorrad
BMW R1200S
BMW R1200S
BMW HP2 Sport
BMW R1200S
BMW R1200S
BMW R 1200S
BMW HP2 Sport
BMW HP2 Sport
BMW HP2 Sport
BMW R1200S
BMW HP2 Sport
BMW R1200S
BMW R1200S
BMW R1200S
BMW R 1150 GS
BMW R1200S
BMW R 1100 S
BMW R1200S

Klasse
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer

Gesamtbestzeit
1:48.189
1:48.752
1:48.832
1:48.840
1:48.885
1:50.093
1:50.465
1:51.544
1:51.992
1:52.775
1:52.839
1:53.350
1:53.471
1:55.686
1:58.916
1:59.224
2:01.725
2:02.826

Abstand

0.563
0.080
0.008
0.045
1.208
0.372
1.079
0.448
0.783
0.064
0.511
0.121
2.215
3.230
0.308
2.501
1.101

Diff.

0.563
0.643
0.651
0.696
1.904
2.276
3.355
3.803
4.586
4.650
5.161
5.282
7.497

10.727
11.035
13.536
14.637

R1. Beste Zeit.
1:48.642
1:50.398
1:48.832
1:48.840
1:48.885
1:50.093
1:55.517
1:51.544
1:51.992
1:52.775
1:52.839
1:53.350
1:53.471
1:56.578
1:58.916
1:59.224
2:03.812
2:03.863

R2. Beste Zeit.
1:48.189
1:48.752
1:48.839
1:50.083
1:49.432
1:50.337
1:50.465
1:53.197
1:52.662
1:53.300
1:52.920
1:53.574
1:53.860
1:55.686
1:59.798

2:01.725
2:02.826
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IBPM 4 Most / CZ
Boxer Cup

1. + 2. ZT Boxer Cup

Most/CZ 4,219 Km


